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Druh odvodnění:

FotaDim [mm]Insp. délka
[m]

MateriálSkúškaÚsekDatum

5 / 30030036,80PP-polypropylenúsek ŠP3-ŠP422.06.2018

Inspekce

Úseky

36,80 m

36,80 mSoučet délek

5 ks

5 ks

1 ks

Fota

Stanice

ÚsekyPočet

Rozměry pro Druh odvodnění:

0,00 m0 ksProtilehlé
monit.

Protilehlé
monit.

1 ks

Inspekce

5 ks

36,80 m

36,80 m

5 ks

1 ks

Celkové rozměry

Počet Úseky

Stanice

Fota

Součet délek Úseky

Inspekce

0 ks 0,00 mProtilehlé
monit.

Protilehlé
monit.

1 ks

Inspekce
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